High-speed, reliable
productivity for digital
dye-sublimation transfers
SureColor® F9470
64” Roll-to-Roll
Dye-Sublimation
Printer
Brilliant image quality

Recyclable product3
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner4
ORDERING INFORMATION
SureColor F9470 Production Edition	 SCF9470PE
Additional Media Guides (Pack of 2)	 C932121
Additional Printer Maintenance Kit	 C13S210063
Printhead Cleaning Kit	 C13S210051
Additional Waste Ink Bottle	 C13T724000
ULTRACHROME DS INK (1000 ML X 6 PACKS)*
High Density Black Ink Packs	 T46C820
Cyan Ink Packs	 T46C220
Magenta Ink Packs	 T46C320
Yellow Ink Packs	 T46C420
EXTENDED SERVICE PLANS
Additional 1-year SureColor F9470 Epson Service Plan 	 EPPF90SB1
SureColor® F9470 64” Roll-to-Roll Dye-Sublimation Printer
1 Print speeds are based on the print engine speed only. Total throughput time for any print depends on various factors including workstation configuration, file size, print resolution, ink coverage and networking.